
FIG WORLD CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
AGF TROPHY

BAKU (AZERBAIJAN)
July 22-24, 2016

INDIVIDUAL QUALIFICATIONS

RESULTS

No NAME TOTAL

23.07.2016

COUNTRY

1 MARGARITA MAMUN RUS 19.350 19.050 19.400 19.350 77.150

2 YANA KUDRYAVTSEVA RUS 19.400 18.900 19.450 19.300 77.050

3 ALEKSANDRA SOLDATOVA RUS 18.950 19.000 18.900 19.000 75.850

4 KSENIYA MOUSTAFAEVA FRA 18.400 18.200 18.400 18.350 73.350

5 VERONICA BERTOLINI ITA 18.150 18.100 18.200 18.150 72.600

6 NEVIANA VLADINOVA BUL 18.000 18.000 17.650 18.100 71.750

7 NETA RIVKIN ISR 17.550 18.500 16.600 18.550 71.200

8 EKATERINA VOLKOVA FIN 17.800 17.550 17.900 17.750 71.000

9 KATRIN TASEVA BUL 17.650 17.600 17.650 17.700 70.600

10 MARINA DURUNDA AZE 16.550 18.450 17.000 18.500 70.500

11 LAURA ZENG USA 18.150 15.550 18.300 18.350 70.350

12 PATRICIA BEZZOUBENKO CAN 17.300 17.400 17.750 17.650 70.100

13 CAMILLA FEELEY USA 17.550 17.200 17.400 17.300 69.450

14 ZHALA PIRIYEVA AZE 17.550 17.200 16.750 17.350 68.850

15 RINA FURUI JPN 17.050 17.100 17.000 17.100 68.250

16 SABINA ASHIRBAYEVA KAZ 17.700 17.000 15.500 17.500 67.700

16 VIKTORIA SHELIA GEO 16.950 17.000 17.150 16.600 67.700

18 ALEXANDRA KIS HUN 16.800 16.850 16.900 16.900 67.450

18 NATELA BOLATAEVA GEO 17.050 17.100 16.550 16.750 67.450

20 CARMEL KALLEMAA EST 16.500 16.700 16.600 15.850 65.650

21 REBECCA GERGALO FIN 16.700 16.700 16.950 14.700 65.050

22 SELINA ZHUMATAYEVA KAZ 16.700 16.350 15.450 16.150 64.650

23 CARMEN WHELAN CAN 16.100 14.850 16.800 16.450 64.200

24 ADISA BJELIC BIH 14.800 14.100 13.850 13.600 56.350

25 ALISSA SADEK LIB 11.550 14.450 14.650 14.250 54.900



FIG WORLD CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
AGF TROPHY

BAKU (AZERBAIJAN)
July 22-24, 2016

GROUP QUALIFICATION

RESULTS

No NAME TOTAL

23.07.2016

COUNTRY

1 RUSSIA  RUS 18.800 18.850 37.650

2 ISRAEL  ISR 18.350 18.450 36.800

3 ITALY  ITA 18.150 18.550 36.700

4 BULGARIA  BUL 18.150 18.250 36.400

5 SPAIN  ESP 17.850 18.200 36.050

6 JAPAN  JPN 17.800 17.750 35.550

7 AZERBAIJAN  AZE 16.500 17.650 34.150

8 UNITED STATES  USA 16.500 17.100 33.600

9 KAZAKHSTAN  KAZ 16.500 16.300 32.800



FIG WORLD CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
AGF TROPHY

BAKU (AZERBAIJAN)
July 22-24, 2016

GROUP FINALS

RESULTS

No NAME TOTAL

24.07.2016

COUNTRY D E P

1 RUSSIA  RUS 19.0009.500 9.500 0.000

2 ITALY  ITA 18.5009.300 9.200 0.000

3 SPAIN  ESP 18.3009.200 9.100 0.000

4 ISRAEL  ISR 18.2509.200 9.050 0.000

5 AZERBAIJAN  AZE 17.7508.850 8.900 0.000

6 JAPAN  JPN 17.5008.850 8.650 0.000

7 BULGARIA  BUL 17.4008.950 8.750 0.300

8 UNITED STATES  USA 17.3008.700 8.600 0.000



FIG WORLD CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
AGF TROPHY

BAKU (AZERBAIJAN)
July 22-24, 2016

GROUP FINALS

RESULTS

No NAME TOTAL

24.07.2016

COUNTRY D E P

1 ISRAEL  ISR 18.5009.200 9.300 0.000

2 RUSSIA  RUS 18.3509.350 9.000 0.000

3 SPAIN  ESP 18.2509.200 9.050 0.000

4 ITALY  ITA 18.2009.250 8.950 0.000

5 AZERBAIJAN  AZE 18.1008.950 9.150 0.000

5 JAPAN  JPN 18.1009.050 9.050 0.000

7 BULGARIA  BUL 17.9009.100 8.800 0.000

8 UNITED STATES  USA 17.1508.550 8.600 0.000



FIG WORLD CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
AGF TROPHY

BAKU (AZERBAIJAN)
July 22-24, 2016

INDIVIDUAL FINALS

RESULTS

No NAME TOTAL

24.07.2016

COUNTRY D E P

1 MARGARITA MAMUN RUS 19.4009.700 9.700 0.000

1 YANA KUDRYAVTSEVA RUS 19.4009.700 9.700 0.000

3 MARINA DURUNDA AZE 18.5009.150 9.350 0.000

4 NETA RIVKIN ISR 18.4009.150 9.250 0.000

5 NEVIANA VLADINOVA BUL 18.2009.100 9.100 0.000

6 LAURA ZENG USA 18.1509.050 9.150 0.050

7 KSENIYA MOUSTAFAEVA FRA 18.0009.000 9.000 0.000

8 VERONICA BERTOLINI ITA 17.9009.000 8.900 0.000



FIG WORLD CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
AGF TROPHY

BAKU (AZERBAIJAN)
July 22-24, 2016

INDIVIDUAL FINALS

RESULTS

No NAME TOTAL

24.07.2016

COUNTRY D E P

1 MARGARITA MAMUN RUS 19.4009.700 9.700 0.000

2 ALEKSANDRA SOLDATOVA RUS 19.0009.500 9.500 0.000

3 NETA RIVKIN ISR 18.5009.200 9.300 0.000

4 KSENIYA MOUSTAFAEVA FRA 18.4509.200 9.250 0.000

5 VERONICA BERTOLINI ITA 18.3509.150 9.200 0.000

6 NEVIANA VLADINOVA BUL 18.1509.100 9.050 0.000

7 MARINA DURUNDA AZE 17.9009.000 8.900 0.000

8 KATRIN TASEVA BUL 17.0508.550 8.500 0.000



FIG WORLD CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
AGF TROPHY

BAKU (AZERBAIJAN)
July 22-24, 2016

INDIVIDUAL FINALS

RESULTS

No NAME TOTAL

24.07.2016

COUNTRY D E P

1 YANA KUDRYAVTSEVA RUS 19.4009.700 9.700 0.000

1 MARGARITA MAMUN RUS 19.4009.700 9.700 0.000

3 KSENIYA MOUSTAFAEVA FRA 18.5009.200 9.300 0.000

4 VERONICA BERTOLINI ITA 18.4009.200 9.200 0.000

5 LAURA ZENG USA 18.3009.100 9.200 0.000

6 KATRIN TASEVA BUL 17.7508.900 8.850 0.000

6 PATRICIA BEZZOUBENKO CAN 17.7508.850 8.900 0.000

8 EKATERINA VOLKOVA FIN 17.3508.650 8.750 0.050



FIG WORLD CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
AGF TROPHY

BAKU (AZERBAIJAN)
July 22-24, 2016

INDIVIDUAL FINALS

RESULTS

No NAME TOTAL

24.07.2016

COUNTRY D E P

1 YANA KUDRYAVTSEVA RUS 19.4509.700 9.750 0.000

2 MARGARITA MAMUN RUS 18.5509.100 9.450 0.000

3 KSENIYA MOUSTAFAEVA FRA 18.5009.200 9.300 0.000

4 VERONICA BERTOLINI ITA 18.3509.150 9.200 0.000

5 LAURA ZENG USA 18.2509.100 9.200 0.050

6 NEVIANA VLADINOVA BUL 18.0009.100 8.900 0.000

7 EKATERINA VOLKOVA FIN 17.9008.900 9.000 0.000

8 SABINA ASHIRBAYEVA KAZ 17.7008.800 8.950 0.050


